
 

INLAND WATERWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 
                           (Ministry of Ports, Shipping and Waterways) 

                         National Waterway Road, NH-47 Bypass, 
                                       Behind Nair’s Hospital, Kannadikkadu, Maradu (P.O), 

                     Kochi– 682 304, Kerala 
 

              E-TENDER  
 

E- Tender No: IWAI / COCH / MM (65) / 2021-22 / 04                 
 

Online bids are invited from resourceful, experienced and registered firms for 

“Annual afloat repair works of “CSD Champakkara & Anchor Pontoon XI” at IWT 

Maradu terminal, Kochi during the year 2021-22”. Estimated cost Rs.5.02 Lakhs 

(Excluding GST, Cost of spare parts for mentioned items, IRS Inspection Fees). Date 

of download of tender is from 06/08/2021 11.00 hrs to 16/08/2021, 15.00 hrs. Last date 

of submission of online bids is up to 15.00 hrs 16/08/2021. Date of online opening on 

17/08/2021, 15.30 hrs. Cost of tender – Rs. 1180/-. All the relevant details shall be 

available in website www.iwai.nic.in and https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. Further 

amendments / Corrigendum, if any, will be uploaded in above websites only. Bidders 

are advised to check the website before submitting the tender. 

                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                        DIRECTOR 

http://www.iwai.nic.in/

